Su
rfa
ce
 M
ou
nt
 F
us
es
▓ Standard External Dimensions
▓Part Numbers & Characteristics
Unictron P/N Model name Amp.
rating
Amp.
code
Interrupting
Ratings
Nominal Cold
DCR(mΩ)1
Nominal
Melting I2t
(A2Sec)2
H2SFS121006100 1206UCS100A063V 1.00 H
50A 63VAC
420 0.07
H2SFS121256100 1206UCS125A063V 1.25 I 260 0.10
H2SFS121506100 1206UCS150A063V 1.50 K 170 0.20
H2SFS121756100 1206UCS175A063V 1.75 L 140 0.30
H2SFS122006100 1206UCS200A063V 2.00 N 115 0.50
H2SFS122503100 1206UCS250A032V 2.50 O
50A 32VDC
75 0.9
H2SFS123003100 1206UCS300A032V 3.00 P 42 1.4
H2SFS123503100 1206UCS350A032V 3.50 R 37 2.3
H2SFS124003100 1206UCS400A032V 4.00 S 26 3.2
H2SFS124503100 1206UCS450A032V 4.50 V 22 4.0
H2SFS125003100 1206UCS500A032V 5.00 T 18 5.5
H2SFS126003100 1206UCS600A032V 6.00 U 13 9
H2SFS127003100 1206UCS700A032V 7.00 W 12 11
H2SFS128003100 1206UCS800A032V 8.00 X 10 13
Notes: 1. Nominal resistance measured with < 10% rated current.
▓ Features
 Monolithic, multilayer design
 High-temperature performance